
I.D.:	70056069

Achizitie	Modul	SFP,	tip	WDM	si	adaptor	FO

Data
publicarii

07.06.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

5.001,00	RON	-	5.001,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	Optic	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1310/RX1550nm	20km,	conector	SC	simplex	=	30	buc;	Modul
Optic	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1550/RX1310nm	20km,	conector	SC	simplex	=	30	buc;	Adaptor
(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Singlemode,	LC/PC	Duplex	=	60	buc.


